1 l 2 3 4 l 5 | 6 I 7 l 8 9 [ 10
IF IN DOUBT - ASK REMOVE ALL BURRS & SHARP EDGES
l ) o o o ° |
{ |
| |
| I
| 1
! o [
( [
)
o !
o _ - e - . o . o . _ -
- 460 REF
( |
| |
L' il - = == - = = - = == == = = - = - = == -9
(e )
\R\/
- 451 REF
464 REF
0 o 9w 0o WY
v own o o o < B0 —
0w O~ 0 W [e0} <t O QO N O O —
o M T 0N — N NN RS I
0 ——= L - — - —_— - — — — — —
20.5
N . Q oo —— - = - = - > &- |
21.4 ‘ o ~ & | . |
31.4 o
I ' ! i | |
| | & | 1
M l Y o
YR ©
104.4 i & | = ! |
124.4 ' ‘
144.0 | S | !
150.5 it = ;" - - - - € ! : :
155.4 §——— - - - - e
0
~N @
B 10918 16/04/2008 cM UNSPECIFIED TOLERANCES TEK VEE MATERIAL: ) o ) ) Cash Bases Ltd. Tel: +44 (0)1273 616300
LINEAR 5 POLEDIA ~ ANSULAR | =+ See Part Drawings '\ Newhaven, Fax:+44 (0)1273 512010
- 00 =025 00 =025 INDICATES DRAWN | FINISH: . | 4 | /) East Sussex BN9 OLA
REV ECP No DATE NAME 0.00 = +0.15  0.00 =+0.0/-0.09 :gllazig&tu CM See Part Drawings v United Kingdom www.cashbases.co.uk
_ENG. APP Y: : DATE SIMILAR TO PROJECT [ 460MODO3]
. — TS TR & = sowrse ol T e RANNG NI iy
& No part of this drawiny’may be reproduced or transmitted by an); form, or in arr:;/ means including USEDON |EST. WEIGHT| PAPER | SHEET |SCALE 460MOD03 PUSH BUTTON 9 1 1 1 6 B
© photocopying and recording, without prior permission of Cash Bases Ltd. Newhaven, East Sussex. [ — 2677.09‘ A3 |1 OF2 1113 I l I
1 2 3 4 5 ) 7 8 9 . 10




1 l 2 | 3 l 4 5 | 6 I 7 [ 8 9 | 10

ITEM NO. | PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION arv. REMOVE ALL BURRS & SHARP EDGES IF IN DOUBT - ASK
1 16576 HINGE -STAINLESS STEEL 443 LG 1
2 18511 RUBBING STRIP 2
3 19503 BODY (Push Button) 1
4 19597 MOD LHS MECH COVER 1
5 19823 LID (PUSH BUTTON) 1
6 21508 MODULAR MECH ASSY (RHS) 1 ‘ Q
7 22223 MODULAR MECH ASSY (LHS) 1
8 23463 HEX TRANSFER ROD ASSY 1
9 |s0132 SPR - EXT 41N (WHITE) 2 Q
10 40030 SECURITY BUNG 1
11 40185 LATCH 2
12 40305 MECH COVER RH 1 0
13 40473 LIFTING ARM 2
14 40474 RUBBING CAM / STOP 85 DEG 2
15 50157 LOCK CAM 1 @ v
16 50232 NUT M3 NYLOCK THIN 5
17 50236 NYLOC NUT M4 4 @ ﬁ ,
18 50577 CARP NUT M3 (c-1031) 11 lﬁ '
19 |50743 M3 x 6 TORX PAN HEAD WITHTUFLOC 180 | 4 9
20  [SEEBOM PUSH BUTTON LOCK 1 @ N !
© >
GENERAL BUILD NOTES
ADD GREASE (Pt.N0.80548) TO THE FOLLOWING PARTS.
MECH PLATE SPINNINGS WHICH HOLD THE PAWL & LEVER
THE NYLON STRIP FITTED TO THE LIFTING ARMS
THE ENDS OF THE SHAFT ASSY
THE LIFTING SPRING ANCHOR POINTS ON THE BODY & LIFTING ARMS
S 0] PSR e [T | [T seoronrowins | 0Q [ Goiests  fwepmeen
— — — 8_0 - f8:§’5 80 - 38'25 =025 INDICATES DRAWN | FINISH: C ASH B ASES [ East Sussex BN9 OLA '
REV ECP No DATE NAME 0.00 = +0.15 , oﬁoo = +0.0/-0.09 INSPECTION CM See Part Drawings e United Kingdom www.cashbases.co.uk
PROD. ENG. J_ﬁ APPR ; D BY: CHE BY: D ANGLE PROJEGTION @ DOD,:’\;?\;S;iSE 08/D1A%T/SOO6 SIMILA_}_'\’_ TO PROJECT TITLE [ 460MOD03] DRAWING NUMBER REV
B JNZi;r;\oﬂh)is, drawing may be reproduced or" nsmit;?j i)sl?:);;f\grl-mmxsin”\;r?;mmeans including USEDON |EST. WEIGHT| PAPER | SHEET |SCALE 46OMODO3 PUSH BUTTON 91 1 1 6 B
© photocopying and recorlding, without prior permissionlof Cash Bases Ltd. Newhaver|1, East Sussex. [ - 2677-03 A3 |2 OF2 12:]3 [ | J
] 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

s ——————



